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Mr. Wheeler’s Neighborhood
36 miles

Syrc-12

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0 L - Glenwood Ave 0

0.2 Continue on Glenwood Ave 0.2
0.5 L - stay on Glenwood Ave 0.7
0.7 L - at Belleview 1.4
0.5 L - Onondaga Blvd 1.9
0.8 L - Fay Ave 2.7
0.4 L - Rt 173 3.1
0.1 R - Split Rock Rd 3.2
1.5 bear L - Split Rock becomes Cedar-

vale
4.7

0.3 R - Howlett Hill Rd 5
3.4 slight L - Dunbar Woods Rd 8.4
3.4 S - Rt 175 11.8
0.6 L - Slate Hill Rd 12.4
1.9 L - Seal Rd 14.3

2 R - Stevens 16.3
0.3 L - Amber Rd 16.6
0.8 Bear R(bottom orf hill) - Tanner Rd 17.4
3.9 S - Rt 80 21.3

0.5 R - Hitchings Rd 21.8
1.2 R - Nichols Rd 23
1.2 R - Rt. 80 24.2
0.4 L - Hogsback Rd 24.6
0.3 R - Red Mill Rd 24.9
0.3 L - Cedarvale Rd 25.2
4.9 S - cross Rt 175 30.1
1.8 R - Howlett Hill Rd 31.9
2.5 R - 173 34.4
0.1 L - McDonald 34.5
1.4 R - at “T” onto Glenwood Ave 35.9
0.3 R - to Finish at Elem School 36.2


